Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: July 27, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

788035-23-0026

788035-23-0026

788035-23-0026

788045-23-0037

788045-23-0037

788045-23-0037

3/2/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/29/2023

4/10/2023

4/18/2023

CITY

Saint George

Clearfield

Clearfield

South Salt Lake

South Salt Lake

Salt Lake City

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

uTt

uT

uTt

Unknown Glock Switch
Unknown Machinegun CAL:ZZ
SN:None

Unknown (Glock Switch)
Unknown Machinegun CAL:ZZ
SN:None

Unknown (Glock Switch)
Unknown Machinegun CAL:ZZ
SN:None

Unknown Unknown
Machinegun Conversion Device
CAL:ZZ SN:0001

Unknown Unknown
Machinegun Conversion Device
CAL:ZZ SN:None

Unknown Unknown
Machinegun Conversion Device
CAL:ZZ SN:None

VALUE

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1.00



	Utah

